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No.
306
330
322
323
309
316
304
290
303
325
305
321
308
328
320
313
302
327
329
318
324
289
315
319
334
333
299
326
296
294
332
314
292
285
307
331

2021 Plymouth XC Meet
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Name

Morgan Welch
Reese Landis
Olivia Saylor
Riley Young
Chloe Sturts
Emma Lafollette
Tessa Kuhn
Nevaeh Metzger
Mia Humrichouser
Clara Good
Georgia McFarland
Emily Pullano
Molly Rannigan
Jill Joppeck
Madison Phillips
Lilly Edwards
Sarah Howe
Alyssa Henry
Kora Landis

Eden Palomo
Grace Crawshaw
Ryley Kantzer
Ariana Hewitt
Macyn Phillips
Emily White
Madison Smith
Savannah Bechtler
Madielyn Harrison
Natalie Hankins
Harper Boggs
Isabelle Osterland
Anna Gasser

Isis Wagner

Faye Betts

Kylie Collins
Emma McCully

Plymouth, OH
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - GIRLS VARSITY

Year

Team
Crestview
New London
Margaretta
Margaretta
Lucas
Margaretta
Crestview

Buckeye Central

Crestview
New London
Crestview
Margaretta
Lucas

New London
Margaretta
Margaretta
Crestview
New London
New London
Margaretta
New London

Buckeye Central

Margaretta
Margaretta
New London
New London
Crestview
New London
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
New London
Margaretta

Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central

Lucas
New London

Time

12:38.21
13:09.91
13:45.52
13:48.25
14:11.50
14:17.60
14:22.71
14:31.69
14:39.62
14:39.99
14:40.74
14:42.51
14:50.96
14:54.05
14:56.92
15:16.35
15:22.57
15:26.79
15:33.24
15:36.32
15:47.55
15:57.02
15:58.92
16:03.78
16:04.72
16:15.36
16:15.43
16:17.15
16:22.96
16:27.10
16:33.87
16:43.76
16:44.74
16:46.97
17:00.62
17:16.54

Pace
6:20
6:35
6:53
6:55
7:06
7:09
712
7:16
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:47
7:49
7:54
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:14
8:17
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:31
8:39



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Results posted at www.midohiorm.com

287
317
335
295
297
298
288
286
310
312
311

Phoebe Durnwald
Erica Miller

Katie Messmore
Karys Boyd

Lily Pifer

Leah Sheets
Shanti Hunter
Stella Betts
Aubree Camp
Phoebe Dreschel
Gracee Camp

9

10
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
10

Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Margaretta
Margaretta

17:27.28
17:33.69
17:39.70
18:10.90
18:49.80
18:50.89
19:08.32
20:33.08
22:04.16
22:13.17
23:40.58

8:44
8:47
8:50
9:06
9:25
9:26
9:35
10:17
11:03
11:07
11:51



1. 36 Margaretta

1 3 322 Olivia Saylor

2 4 323 Riley Young

3 5 316 Emma Lafollette
4 11 321 Emily Pullano

5 13 320 Madison Phillips
6 ( 14) 313 Lilly Edwards

7 ( 18) 318 Eden Palomo

2 40 Crestview

1 1 306 Morgan Welch

2 6 304 Tessa Kuhn

3 8 303 Mia Humrichouser
4 10 305 Georgia McFarland
5 15 302 Sarah Howe

6 ( 22) 299 Savannah Bechtler
3 56 New London

1 2 330 Reese Landis

2 9 325 Clara Good

3 12 328 Jill Joppeck

4 16 327 Alyssa Henry

5 17 329 Kora Landis

6 ( 19) 324 Grace Crawshaw

7 (21) 334 Emily White

27
(31)
( 32)

1 23
2 24
3 28
4 29
5 30

2021 Plymouth XC Meet
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Plymouth, OH

GIRLS VARSITY - TEAM RESULTS

Central

Nevaeh Metzger
Ryley Kantzer
Isis Wagner
Faye Betts
Phoebe Durnwald
Shanti Hunter
Stella Betts

Natalie Hankins
Harper Boggs
Karys Boyd

Lily Pifer

Leah Sheets

results posted at www.midohiorm.com
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14:18.3 1:

14:20.9 1:

14:44.9 1:

16:17.6 1:

17:44.4 1:

11:

13
13

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

11

12:
14:
14:
14:
15:
16:

13

13:
14:
14:
15:
15:

15

16:

21:

14:
15:

16
16

17:
19:
20:

28

16:
16:
18:

18

18:

31.

:45.
:48.
17.
42.
57.
16.
36.

144,

38.
22.
39.
40.
22.
15.

:44.

10.
40.
54.
26.
33.
:47.
04.

27.

31.
57.
144,
147.
27.
08.
33.

:41.

23.
27.
10.
149,
50.
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1:11.4)

2:44.3)

2:23.3)

2:55.6)

2:27.9)



